
DIVERSE PACHET

I.D.: 53805437

Data publicarii	28.01.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 34320000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 867,26 RON - 867,26 RON

Descriere: 61250287A - ANGRENAJ CONIC DS4200T 61250287A---506.72 LEI PS310-1-80V1 - DISC DE TUNS IARBA CU 80D VIDIA TIP---4 X 50.42=201.68 LEI 1 PS310-1-80V1 07813198ULEITAX - ULEI 500ML STIHL 2014---2 X 15.55=31.10 LEI RURISVAS18 - SUPER VASELINA RURIS RURISVAS18---2 X 10.08=20.16 LEI DR-EUR2020 - MANUSI DRIVE---5 X 13.45=67.25 LEI MANJILT - MANUSI JIL---3 X 13.45=40.35 LEI
